PRO-BAR Series
Large-Size Bar Graph Process Displays
Features
• 50-segment bargraph display.
• 250 mm (10") scale length.
• Bright, wide-angle, red LEDs.
• Accepts 4-20 mA, 0-20 mA, 0-10 mA, 1-5 V, 0-10 V, or -5 to +5V signals.
• Units of measure window.

Avoid chemicals harmful to aluminum or polycarbonate.
NEMA-12 (IP54) when panel mounted
Ordering Guide
PRO-BAR Series Large-Size Bargraph Process Displays
    Create a model number in this format: PB2001P. This example calls out a PRO-BAR large
bargraph meter with red LEDs, 110 Vac power, vertical format, wall mounting, and process input
with default scaling of 4-20 mA = 0-100%. Includes plug-in screw terminal connectors.
Display
Type PB Large Bargraph Display. $800
Display
Color 2  Red LEDs. NC
Power
0  95 to 265 Vac.
1  11 to 30 Vdc.
NC
$70
Format
0  Vertical Format.
1  Horizontal Format.
NC
NC
Mounting
0  Panel Mount.
1  Wall Mount.
2  Suspension Mount.
NC
NC
NC
Signal
Input
Process Signals (e.g., 4-20 mA, 0-5 V, etc.)
P    Default Scaling. 4-20 mA = 0-100%.
P1  Custom Scaling.
In the write-in field of your order, specify min input, min reading; max input, max reading. 24 Vdc
excitation.